PRODUCT DATASHEET
COMPOSITE PANEL FASTENER
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk
Product Details
Designed for: Fixing cladding/roofing applications to hot/cold
purlins/rails. Fastening liner panels and general
components to steel.
Head style: Hexagonal
Drive bit: 5/16” hexagonal
High Thread form: Coarse thread
Primary Thread form: Fine thread
Shank material: Carbon steel
Material grade: AISI C1022
Coating: 500hr Evoshield®
Product Code Size Washer
Insulation
Thickness
Range
Recommended
drill speed
Steel
Thickness
TSBWHT-5.5-85-5 5.5x85mm 16mm 35-50mm 1500-2500 RPM 4.0 – 12.5mm
TSBWHT-5.5-105-5 5.5x105mm 16mm 55-70mm 1500-2500 RPM 4.0 – 12.5mm
TSBWHT-5.5-125.-5 5.5x125mm 16mm 75-90mm 1500-2500 RPM 4.0 – 12.5mm
TSBWHT-5.5-150-5 5.5x150mm 16mm 80-115mm 1500-2500 RPM 4.0 – 12.5mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-185-5 5.5x185mm 19mm 115-150mm 1500-2500 RPM 4.0 – 12.5mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-235-5 5.5x235mm 19mm 170-200mm 1500-2500 RPM 4.0 – 12.5mm
Composite panel fastener range – for heavy steel
>
Technical Data
Unfactored pull out values